
S.N. Subject Name of Publication
1 English T.B. NCERT
2 English 

Grammar
Creative kids (Cordova)

3 English Saar Pub.
4 Hindi T.B. NCERT
5 Mathematics P.P. Pub.
6 Mental Ability Goyal Brother
7 Social Science Forever Pub. (Without Activity)
8 Science Macmillan Pub.
9 G.K. Sapphire Pub.

10 Value Edu. LXL Pub
11 Art & Craft Together with Rachna sagar
12 Computer Orange Pub.

Subject Utility Description Size Qty 
Class Work & 
Home Work

120 Pages four ruled Regular 2

Grammar 120 Pages four ruled Regular 1
English Spoken 120 Pages four ruled Regular 1

Math Class Work & 120 pages small square Regular 2
Science Class Work & 120 pages one side four ruled Regular 2

S.Science
Class Work & 
Home Work

160 Pages four ruled Regular 2

Computer 
Sc.

Class Work Classmate computer lab note book Regular 1

Class Work & 
Home Work

120 pages double ruled Regular 2

 Grammar 120 pages double ruled Regular 1
Art Drawing Book 80 Pages sketch book Regular 1
G.K. Class Work 80 pages interleaved four ruled Regular 1
Music Note Work 120 Pages two ruled Regular 1

Test Note Book Regular 7
Laminated Brown covers for Books - -
Plastic covers for Notebooks - -

S.St Maps India & World 1+1
Poems and Syllabus Booklet 1

Stationery
Pencil
Poster Colour
Brushes
Fevicol 200 gm
Black OHP Marker
Glue stic
Origami paper
Pastle paper
Red pencil
Scale
Pencil Colour 24 Shade
Shading Pencil
Erasers

Total

 Book List Class - IV (Session 2023-24)

Fitzroy Readers Stories 21-30

1
1pkt

Exploring - Art and Activity - 4
Track Pad - 4  (Version -1.0)

5

Notebook

7

6

1
1
1

1pkt
1 pkt

2

1 Pkt

School Cinema

1pkt

8
9

10

1

6

4

2
3

Principal's Signature

Book Name
Marigold -4
New Mastering Grammar - 4

Rimjhim-4
Maths Beyond - 4
Know your Aptitude - 4
Be an Explorer - 4
New Eureka Plus - 4
Know as you grow - 4

Qty 
5pkt

1 set

English

S.No.

13

11
12

Language 
2 (Hindi)

Stationery


